
Sample Leisure Programme 

First Week 

  Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

7:30 
  

Wake up 

8:00 Breakfast 

8:30 

Arrivals 

Assembly  

Thorpe Park Eden Project 

9:00 Morning Lessons 

12:00 Lunch 

12:45 Afternoon Lessons 

15:45 Camp Games 

17:00 Be a Leader Explore Taunton 

18:00 Dinner 

19:00 Evening Activities Explore Taunton Evening Activities 

22:00 Back to Boarding 

23:00 Lights out / Quiet 

Second Week 

  Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

7:30 
  

Wake up 

8:00 Breakfast 

8:30 

Black Rock Adventure 

Assembly  

London Exeter  

9:00 Morning Lessons 

12:00 Lunch 

12:45 Afternoon Lessons 

15:45 Camp Games 

17:00 Be a Leader Grand Finale 

18:00 Dinner 

19:00 Evening Activities 

22:00 Back to Boarding 

23:00 Lights out / Quiet 

Queen's Leisure Programme 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday Friday Saturday 

14/7/24 15/7/24 16/7/24 17/7/24 18/7/24 19/7/24 20/7/24 



Arrivals On-Campus Activities On-Campus Activities On-Campus Activities Explore Taunton Thorpe Park Eden Project 

21/07/24 

Black Rock Adventure 

22/7/24 

On-Campus Activities 

23/7/24 

On-Campus Activities 

24/7/24 

On-Campus Activities 

25/7/24 

Explore Taunton 

26/7/24 

London 

27/7/24 

Exeter 

28/7/24 

Plymouth - Aquarium 

29/7/24 

On-Campus Activities 

30/7/24 

On-Campus Activities 

31/7/24 

On-Campus Activities 

01/8/24 

Explore Taunton 

02/8/24 

North Devon - Surfing 

03/8/24 

Knightshayes Court 

04/8/24 

Black Rock Adventure 

05/8/24 

On-Campus Activities 

06/8/24 

On-Campus Activities 

07/8/24 

On-Campus Activities 

08/8/24 

Explore Taunton 

09/8/24 

London 

10/8/24 

Dawlish Warren 

11/8/24 

Lydford Gorge 

12/8/24 

On-Campus Activities 

13/8/24 

On-Campus Activities 

14/8/24 

On-Campus Activities 

15/8/24 

Explore Taunton 

16/8/24 

North Devon - Wake Park 

17/8/24 

Eden Project 

18/8/24 

Exmouth / Exeter 

19/8/24 

Borough Market 

20/8/24 

On-Campus Activities 

21/8/24 

On-Campus Activities 

22/8/24 

Explore Taunton 

23/8/24 

London  

24/8/24 

North Devon - Surfing 
 


